
Priddy CC Meet 8th Grade Girls

Oct. 22, 2008

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marble Falls            26   2   4   5   7   8  26      14:26.7  1:13.4
  2 Gatesville              63   3  10  14  15  21  22  27  15:13.6  1:44.8
  3 Hico                    66   6   9  12  19  20  23  24  15:19.5  1:02.2
  4 Hamilton                84  11  13  17  18  25  28  29  15:34.4  1:09.4
  5 Bangs                  110   1  16  30  31  32  33  34  16:02.0  3:53.2
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Marble Falls
    2  Elsa Diaz                  13:42.1  
    4  Mary Myrick                14:20.5  
    5  Kelsey McCasland           14:24.2  
    7  Kaitlyn Naumann            14:51.3  
    8  Jessica England            14:55.5  
   26  Kelsey Bauers              16:17.1  
Total Time = 1:12:13.4     Total Places = 26

2. Gatesville
    3  Katie Colson               14:09.6  
   10  Lauren Nichols             15:05.5  
   14  Megan Chambers             15:25.4  
   15  Ashley Cook                15:33.0  
   21  Veronica Cardenas          15:54.4  
   22  Angelia Dickinson          16:04.1  
   27  Jamie Veazey               16:20.3  
Total Time = 1:16:07.8     Total Places = 63

3. Hico
    6  Lupe Velasquez             14:48.9  
    9  Blake Wood                 15:02.4  
   12  Sieraa Kash                15:08.2  
   19  Sheldon Williams           15:46.8  
   20  Stacey Underwood           15:51.1  
   23  Jordan Crouch              16:05.2  
   24  Jessica Ogle               16:09.4  
Total Time = 1:16:37.2     Total Places = 66

4. Hamilton
   11  Weronika Konwent           15:06.1  
   13  Celeste Hamrick            15:11.9  
   17  London Anthony             15:39.2  
   18  Camri Deleon               15:39.4  
   25  Tinsley Sims               16:15.4  
   28  Shelby Moore               16:22.4  
   29  Adrienne Hudson            16:23.4  
Total Time = 1:17:51.9     Total Places = 84

5. Bangs
    1  Arryana Zapata             13:41.0  
   16  Mercedes Hinze             15:36.5  



   30  Destiny Finley             16:35.8  
   31  Kassidy Jones              16:42.4  
   32  Darian Wendrash            17:34.2  
   33  Shelby Light               17:40.1  
   34  Lauren Patterson           20:45.7  
Total Time = 1:20:09.7     Total Places = 110
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

    1     1  Arryana Zapata             13:41.0    Bangs                
    2     2  Elsa Diaz                  13:42.1    Marble Falls         
    3        Daimia Schrank             13:56.9    Priddy               
    4     3  Katie Colson               14:09.6    Gatesville           
    5        Jaynelle Nowell            14:13.6    Zephyr               
    6        Aubrey Burkett             14:14.2    Zephyr               
    7     4  Mary Myrick                14:20.5    Marble Falls         
    8     5  Kelsey McCasland           14:24.2    Marble Falls         
    9        Esmeralda Jaso             14:25.5    Lometa               
   10        Brittany Limmer            14:44.9    Priddy               
   11     6  Lupe Velasquez             14:48.9    Hico                 
   12     7  Kaitlyn Naumann            14:51.3    Marble Falls         
   13     8  Jessica England            14:55.5    Marble Falls         
   14     9  Blake Wood                 15:02.4    Hico                 
   15    10  Lauren Nichols             15:05.5    Gatesville           
   16    11  Weronika Konwent           15:06.1    Hamilton             
   17    12  Sieraa Kash                15:08.2    Hico                 
   18    13  Celeste Hamrick            15:11.9    Hamilton             
   19    14  Megan Chambers             15:25.4    Gatesville           
   20    15  Ashley Cook                15:33.0    Gatesville           
   21    16  Mercedes Hinze             15:36.5    Bangs                
   22    17  London Anthony             15:39.2    Hamilton             
   23    18  Camri Deleon               15:39.4    Hamilton             
   24    19  Sheldon Williams           15:46.8    Hico                 
   25    20  Stacey Underwood           15:51.1    Hico                 
   26    21  Veronica Cardenas          15:54.4    Gatesville           
   27    22  Angelia Dickinson          16:04.1    Gatesville           
   28    23  Jordan Crouch              16:05.2    Hico                 
   29    24  Jessica Ogle               16:09.4    Hico                 
   30    25  Tinsley Sims               16:15.4    Hamilton             
   31    26  Kelsey Bauers              16:17.1    Marble Falls         
   32    27  Jamie Veazey               16:20.3    Gatesville           
   33    28  Shelby Moore               16:22.4    Hamilton             
   34    29  Adrienne Hudson            16:23.4    Hamilton             
   35    30  Destiny Finley             16:35.8    Bangs                
   36        Paige Chambers             16:38.9    Gatesville           
   37    31  Kassidy Jones              16:42.4    Bangs                
   38        Schae Walton               16:44.0    Hamilton             
   39        Sarah Beshears             17:19.4    Hamilton             
   40    32  Darian Wendrash            17:34.2    Bangs                
   41    33  Shelby Light               17:40.1    Bangs                
   42        Chalie Carlisle            17:40.8    Deleon               
   43        Sharon Wolverton           18:10.1    Hico                 
   44        Monica Bridges             18:11.1    Lometa               
   45        Kayla McDaniel             18:23.7    Hamilton             
   46        Jamie Stafford             18:30.7    Jonesboro            
   47        Trisha Taylor              18:31.9    Deleon               
   48        Madison Cude               18:34.5    Hamilton             



   49        Sydney Elam                19:09.9    Jonesboro            
   50        Katlyn Selman              19:13.6    Hamilton             
   51        Shivani Patel              19:17.7    Hamilton             
   52        Mikayla Tiemann            19:23.3    Priddy               
   53        Jayle Balzen               20:29.3    Hamilton             
   54        Micala Crownover           20:34.4    Hamilton             
   55    34  Lauren Patterson           20:45.7    Bangs                
   56        Cady Melvin                20:57.8    Bangs                
   57        Sommer Whitehead           21:32.2    Jonesboro            
   58        Kate Wallace               25:13.8    Jonesboro            


